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Malpensa 16 /17 Maggio 2015 ) e
alpensa aggio g
p a9 — maumbimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 125 - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 02:00.257 10:15:25.513 2 03:50.638 10:16:08.145
Po.1-#3CISLAGHID.-TM
3 03:25.534 10:18:51.047 3 01:54.715 10:18:02.860
1 01:53.092 10:13:17.308
4 01:54.337 10:20:45.384 4 02:14.235 10:20:17.095
2 02:49.745 10:16:07.053
5 02:17.051 10:23:02.435 5 01:55.861 10:22:12.956
3 02:07.664 10:18:14.717
6 01:52.080 10:24:54.515 6 01:54.421 10:24:07.377
4 01:51.349 10:20:06.066
7 02:18.265 10:27:12.780 7 02:04.378 10:26:11.755
5 02:22.522 10:22:28.588
8 01:53.179 10:28:04.934
6 01:49.962 10:24:18.550 Po. 5 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. - KTM
9 02:35.664 10:30:40.598
7 02:36.101 10:26:54.651 1 01:52.467 10:13:19.705
8 02:46.259 10:29:40.910 2 02:46.386 10:16:06.091 Po.9 - #263 QUARTIY. - KTM
9 02:22.677 10:32:03.587 3 01:54.240 10:18:00.331 1 01:55.700 10:13:28.893
4 02:27.881 10:20:28.212 2 02:05.770 10:15:34.663
Po. 2 - # 194 BERTUZZI N. - KTM
5 01:52.400 10:22:20.612 3 01:53.373 10:17:28.036
1 01:55.230 10:13:27.723
6 04:09.527 10:26:30.139 4 02:12.314 10:19:40.350
2 02:34.667 10:16:02.390
7 01:52.293 10:28:22.432 5 01:57.752 10:21:38.102
3 01:51.936 10:17:54.326
6 02:00.221 10:23:38.323
4 01:53.112 10:19:47.438 Po. 6 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Husgvarna
7 02:04.440 10:25:42.763
5 02:10.569 10:21:58.007 1 02:18.390 10:13:25.572
8 01:54.564 10:27:37.327
6 01:53.853 10:23:51.860 2 02:01.128 10:15:26.700
9 02:18.121 10:29:55.448
7 01:54.559 10:25:46.419 3 01:52.937 10:17:19.637
8 02:11.042 10:27:57.461 4 01:57.921 10:19:17.558 Po. 10 - # 472 ZANCARINI G. - Husgvarna
9 01:50.314 10:29:47.775 5 03:33.848 10:22:51.406 1 01:57.762 10:12:00.268
10 02:32.856 10:32:20.631 6 01:52.482 10:24:43.888 2 03:00.522 10:15:00.790
7 01:53.277 10:26:37.165 3 04:10.855 10:19:11.645
Po. 3 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - TM
8 01:52.764 10:28:29.929 4 01:54.073 10:21:05.718
1 01:52.315 10:12:55.977
9 01:52.364 10:30:22.293 5 02:14.555 10:23:20.273
2 02:03.324 10:14:59.301
6 01:55.510 10:25:15.783
3 02:02.713 10:17:02.014 Po.7 - #89 BERTOT. - KTM
7 02:19.944 10:27:35.727
4 01:51.850 10:18:53.864 1 01:53.597 10:13:30.061
8 03:07.707 10:30:43.434
5 02:51.006 10:21:44.870 2 01:56.872 10:15:26.933
6 01:55.094 10:23:39.964 3 05:08.326 10:20:35.259
7 02:05.669 10:25:45.633 4 01:54.018 10:22:29.277
8 01:56.001 10:27:41.634 5 01:52.881 10:24:22.158
9 01:52.129 10:29:33.763 6 04:07.118 10:28:29.276
10 02:25.791 10:31:59.554 7 01:55.804 10:30:25.080
Po. 4 - #50 LUGANAP. - KTM Po. 8 - # 355 BIANCHI D. - Yamaha
1 01:53.982 10:13:25.256 1 01:58.322 10:12:17.507
Fastest lap: 01:49.962
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 03:20.474 10:22:39.991
Po. 11 - # 515 SECCO P. - KTM Po. 18 - # 171 SCHIEPPATI R. - Yamaha
6 01:56.613 10:24:36.604
1 01:54.764 10:13:35.050 1 02:01.209 10:13:16.935
7 01:56.213 10:26:32.817
2 02:03.195 10:15:38.245 2 01:57.370 10:15:14.305
8 02:10.421 10:28:43.238
3 03:22.985 10:19:01.230 3 01:57.691 10:17:11.996
9 01:55.679 10:30:38.917
4 01:56.328 10:20:57.558 4 02:06.789 10:19:18.785
5 01:55.219 10:22:52.777 Po. 15 - # 17 MARTELLI T. - Suzuki 5 01:56.697 10:21:15.482
6 02:14.398 10:25:07.175 1 01:55.719 10:13:43.126 6 02:07.390 10:23:22.872
7 01:54.493 10:27:01.668 2 02:06.282 10:15:49.408 7 02:50.932 10:26:13.804
8 02:23.105 10:29:24.773 3 01:57.846 10:17:47.254 8 01:55.999 10:28:09.803
9 01:55.316 10:31:20.089 4 05:16.466 10:23:03.720 9 02:03.220 10:30:13.023
5 02:06.356 10:25:10.076
Po. 12 - # 213 OSSOLA S. - KTM Po. 19 - # 99 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha
6 01:57.054 10:27:07.130
1 01:56.187 10:13:00.507 1 01:59.591 10:12:26.031
7 02:04.824 10:29:11.954
2 02:06.937 10:15:07.444 2 02:11.913 10:14:37.944
8 01:55.832 10:31:07.786
3 01:54.956 10:17:02.400 3 02:25.913 10:17:03.857
4 04:27.099 10:21:29.499 Po. 16 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha 4 02:17.335 10:19:21.192
5) 01:56.592 10:23:26.091 1 02:15.895 10:14:30.939 5 02:26.362 10:21:47.554
6 01:58.451 10:25:24.542 2 01:56.459 10:16:27.398 6 01:56.520 10:23:44.074
7 01:58.465 10:27:23.007 3 01:55.894 10:18:23.292 7 02:03.866 10:25:47.940
8 02:18.964 10:29:41.971 4 02:33.328 10:20:56.620 8 01:58.774 10:27:46.714
9 01:58.287 10:31:40.258 5 03:22.153 10:24:18.773 9 01:58.633 10:29:45.347
6 02:14.652 10:26:33.425
Po. 13 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvarna Po. 20 - # 10 DOLCI L. - KTM
7 02:22.616 10:28:56.041
1 01:55.146 10:13:36.203 1 01:59.257 10:13:48.048
8 01:56.961 10:30:53.002
2 02:00.259 10:15:36.462 2 02:04.827 10:15:52.875
3 01:55.311 10:17:31.773 Po. 17 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM 3 02:03.991 10:17:56.866
4 02:30.422 10:20:02.195 1 02:01.847 10:11:51.895 4 01:58.085 10:19:54.951
5 01:56.386 10:21:58.581 2 01:57.536 10:13:49.431 5 03:46.342 10:23:41.293
6 01:55.201 10:23:53.782 3 02:06.125 10:15:55.556 6 01:57.028 10:25:38.321
7 05:14.255 10:29:08.037 4 02:55.809 10:18:51.365 7 03:57.468 10:29:35.789
8 01:56.735 10:31:04.772 5 01:56.066 10:20:47.431 8 02:26.359 10:32:02.148
6 02:55.477 10:23:42.908
Po. 14 - # 974 TAMAI M. - Yamaha
7 02:03.093 10:25:46.001
1 02:02.298 10:13:12.257
8 01:56.061 10:27:42.062
2 02:00.720 10:15:12.977
9 01:55.937 10:29:37.999
3 01:55.852 10:17:08.829
10 02:42.132 10:32:20.131
4 02:10.688 10:19:19.517
Fastest lap: 01:49.962
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Malpensa 16 /17 Maggio 2015 ) e
alpensa aggio g
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Selettiva Nord Rd 2 125 - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:01.269 10:27:15.790 2 02:12.497 10:14:49.470
Po. 21 - # 712 ZANUTO D. - Yamaha
9 02:03.384 10:29:19.174 3 02:00.829 10:16:50.299
1 02:05.644 10:12:02.205
10 02:09.308 10:31:28.482 4 04:19.984 10:21:10.283
2 01:57.090 10:13:59.295
5 02:10.890 10:23:21.173
3 02:21.816 10:16:21.111 Po. 25 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM
6 02:00.630 10:25:21.803
4 02:00.137 10:18:21.248 1 02:09.978 10:13:04.101
7 03:55.964 10:29:17.767
5 05:35.500 10:23:56.748 2 02:04.544 10:15:08.645
8 02:01.487 10:31:19.254
3 01:59.499 10:17:08.144
Po. 22 - #165 VAJIAF. - KTM
4 02:14.497 10:19:22.641 Po. 29 - # 700 ROSSI S. - Yamaha
1 01:59.714 10:11:54.524
5 01:58.886 10:21:21.527 1 02:01.968 10:11:53.949
2 02:22.392 10:14:16.916
6 02:13.996 10:23:35.523 2 02:00.452 10:13:54.401
3 02:19.591 10:16:36.507
7 02:01.725 10:25:37.248 3 02:02.139 10:15:56.540
4 01:57.672 10:18:34.179
8 02:01.521 10:27:38.769 4 02:48.573 10:18:45.113
5 02:51.708 10:21:25.887
9 02:19.889 10:29:58.658 5 02:00.221 10:20:45.334
6 02:00.221 10:23:26.108
6 02:00.754 10:22:46.088
7 02:34.165 10:26:00.273 Po. 26 - # 201 GASPARINI A. - Husqvarna
7 02:11.223 10:24:57.311
8 01:58.374 10:27:58.647 1 03:01.701 10:13:40.126
8 02:00.533 10:26:57.844
9 02:36.695 10:30:35.342 2 01:59.355 10:15:39.481
9 02:29.331 10:29:27.175
3 06:00.295 10:21:39.776
Po. 23 - # 118 GUARISE I. - Husgvarna 10 02:00.530 10:31:27.705
4 01:59.098 10:23:38.874
1 02:03.468 10:12:43.055
5 03:09.892 10:26:48.766 Po. 30 - # 701 VEILUVA A. - Yamaha
2 02:59.896 10:15:42.951
6 02:40.730 10:29:29.496 1 02:03.489 10:12:41.420
3 02:01.792 10:17:44.743
7 02:02.766 10:31:32.262 2 02:01.576 10:14:42.996
4 01:58.319 10:19:43.062
3 02:15.890 10:16:58.886
5 02:06.860 10:21:49.922 Po. 27 - # 828 PAVAN D. - KTM
4 02:18.138 10:19:17.024
6 02:03.421 10:23:53.343 1 02:11.571 10:12:10.140
5 02:45.306 10:22:02.330
7 03:20.295 10:27:13.638 2 01:59.825 10:14:09.965
6 02:01.661 10:24:03.991
8 02:22.706 10:29:36.344 3 02:08.096 10:16:18.061
7 02:11.328 10:26:15.319
9 02:00.389 10:31:36.733 4 01:59.461 10:18:17.522
8 02:01.312 10:28:16.631
5 02:00.877 10:20:18.399
Po. 24 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Yamaha 9 02:08.415 10:30:25.046
6 02:01.654 10:22:20.053
1 02:01.185 10:12:06.264
7 02:01.501 10:24:21.554
2 02:02.305 10:14:08.569
8 02:34.647 10:26:56.201
3 02:00.531 10:16:09.100
9 02:01.802 10:28:58.003
4 03:05.412 10:19:14.512
10 02:02.086 10:31:00.089
5 01:58.507 10:21:13.019
6 01:59.715 10:23:12.734 Po. 28 - # 102 MAIER A. - Yamaha
7 02:01.787 10:25:14.521 1 02:00.042 10:12:36.973
Fastest lap: 01:49.962
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
A e € PoLgRIs Jdm
BOMBOGGIE TUT e 2, Sroe Juro <@Gp T sﬁs%; WY e B wm M
© Weer Malpensa, domenica 17 maggio 2015 3/5



www.oFFroapProracing.iT www.federmoto.it

SJUUNIOR

crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

Malpensa 16 /17 Maggio 2015 ) e
alpensa aggio g
p a9 — maoumtimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 125 - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:02.361 10:18:41.768 7 02:17.711 10:26:57.684
Po. 31 - # 212 CERUTTI K. - Yamaha
5 02:02.880 10:20:44.648 8 02:12.099 10:29:09.783
1 02:05.809 10:12:36.402
6 02:25.158 10:23:09.806 9 02:22.049 10:31:31.832
2 02:02.483 10:14:38.885
7 02:02.522 10:25:12.328
3 02:10.994 10:16:49.879 Po. 38 - # 115 PERRI S. - Husgqvarna
8 02:16.695 10:27:29.023
4 02:15.192 10:19:05.071 1 02:09.565 10:12:51.988
9 02:03.699 10:29:32.722
5 02:02.787 10:21:07.858 2 02:18.870 10:15:10.858
10 02:26.248 10:31:58.970
6 02:02.440 10:23:10.298 3 02:11.218 10:17:22.076
7 02:14.982 10:25:25.280 Po. 35 - # 598 ZANCHETTA M. - KTM 4 02:09.572 10:19:31.648
8 02:04.345 10:27:29.625 1 02:11.969 10:12:59.330 5 02:14.681 10:21:46.329
9 02:13.544 10:29:43.169 2 02:41.776 10:15:41.106 6 02:04.014 10:23:50.343
10 02:01.812 10:31:44.981 3 02:20.253 10:18:01.359 7 02:50.386 10:26:40.729
4 02:04.565 10:20:05.924 8 02:17.611 10:28:58.340
Po. 32 - # 126 GIORGI A. - KTM
5 02:39.041 10:22:44.965 9 02:14.583 10:31:12.923
1 02:05.308 10:12:04.858
6 02:03.876 10:24:48.841
2 02:03.331 10:14:08.189 Po. 39 - # 97 CEOLAF. - Husqvarna
7 02:21.556 10:27:10.397
3 03:14.354 10:17:22.543 1 02:04.608 10:12:16.767
8 02:05.626 10:29:16.023
4 02:06.393 10:19:28.936 2 02:18.078 10:14:34.845
9 02:02.487 10:31:18.510
5 02:02.026 10:21:30.962 3 02:05.099 10:16:39.944
6 03:11.309 10:24:42.271 Po. 36 - # 267 FIORANI P. - Yamaha 4 02:17.872 10:18:57.816
7 02:04.790 10:26:47.061 1 02:12.771 10:13:22.337 5 02:05.701 10:21:03.517
8 02:03.493 10:28:50.554 2 02:13.990 10:15:36.327 6 02:16.137 10:23:19.654
9 02:03.639 10:30:54.193 3 02:11.972 10:17:48.299 7 03:26.042 10:26:45.696
4 02:09.038 10:19:57.337 8 03:50.953 10:30:36.649
Po. 33 - # 114 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha
5 02:05.886 10:22:03.223
1 02:02.230 10:12:24.757 Po. 40 - # 599 FATTOR A. - KTM
6 02:41.510 10:24:44.733
2 02:06.722 10:14:31.479 1 02:07.566 10:13:13.060
7 02:04.530 10:26:49.263
3 02:17.519 10:16:48.998 2 02:05.727 10:15:18.787
8 02:12.309 10:29:01.572
4 02:03.284 10:18:52.282 3 02:21.649 10:17:40.436
9 02:03.870 10:31:05.442
5 02:02.785 10:20:55.067 4 02:56.377 10:20:36.813
6 04:59.023 10:25:54.090 Po. 37 - # 139 SAVOI R. - Yamaha 5 02:05.116 10:22:41.929
7 02:05.168 10:27:59.258 1 02:13.586 10:12:56.782 6 02:07.514 10:24:49.443
8 02:02.726 10:30:01.984 2 02:05.483 10:15:02.265 7 03:12.136 10:28:01.579
3 02:23.945 10:17:26.210 8 02:06.422 10:30:08.001
Po. 34 - # 133 FRANZINELLI M. - KTM
4 03:03.388 10:20:29.598
1 02:08.119 10:12:17.383
5 02:04.006 10:22:33.604
2 02:02.842 10:14:20.225
6 02:06.369 10:24:39.973
3 02:19.182 10:16:39.407
Fastest lap: 01:49.962
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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Selettiva Nord Rd 2 125 - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po.41-#713TITAA. -KTM
1 02:14.420 10:13:29.563
2 02:14.110 10:15:43.673
3 02:11.436 10:17:55.109
4 02:13.261 10:20:08.370
5 02:11.878 10:22:20.248
6 02:12.324 10:24:32.572
7 02:28.299 10:27:00.871
8 02:12.828 10:29:13.699
9 02:12.206 10:31:25.905
Po. 42 - # 128 BENZINI M. - KTM
1 04:32.867 10:15:29.515
2 02:18.178 10:17:47.693
3 02:20.772 10:20:08.465
4 03:06.047 10:23:14.512
5) 02:28.526 10:25:43.038
6 02:20.779 10:28:03.817
7 02:20.549 10:30:24.366
Fastest lap: 01:49.962
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